
SEMI DETAILED SURVEY 
GRADE BOUNDARIES MAY BE SUBJECT TO 

REVISION AFTER DETAILED SURVEY 

" y * ! . Agricultu 

Agricultural Land Classification 

EAST DEVON LOCAL PLAN 

FENITON 

SAMPLE POINT MAP 

^ ' LOCATION OF SOIL PIT 

• ' LOCATION OF AUGER 
SAMPLE POINT 

I y^AREA OF SURVEY 

Other Land Categories 

r * ^ Urban 

I I Non-.Agricultural 

|=l=w I Woodland 

I I .Agricultural Buildings 

I * I Open Water 

I * \ Not Surveyed 

Total agricultural landarea 

Total survey area 

* (jrajc/calegury not present within .surveyarea 

Area (ha) 
11.5 

2.7 

0.0 

1.5 

0.0 

0.0 

119.1 

134.8 

200 
I 

tio.ooo 

300 
_J 

400 
I 

500 

_ 1 _ 
600 

_J 

Fuiihcr itcluils cuotaincd m .M.^FF (1988) Agricullural Land Clatulicaliun ot 
En^laod and Wales - Revisnl guidelines and criteria for grading Ihe qualitv of 
•Biicultural land. MAFFIPuHitatioa.), Liindon SE99 7 I f 
The informalion is accurate at the base aiat) scale but any eniaigemeal woold be 
misleading. 
Keproduclion in whole or in part hy any means is prohihired withotil the piinr 
^imission of MAFF. 

.Surveyed St dliwn hy Ihc Resource Planuiiig Team, AOAS SlBtuIoiy IJnil Tuunlon 

Basedonlhe |'172 Ordnance Suivey l-iiSKHi map wiin ihe permission of the 
Conlroller of Ilei Majeslys Slatiunery Office 
Source Mapfsir SYl)9Ai 
Reference no, S3 /94 Q Ctown Copvrighl Reserved I99t 



:^u 

SEMI DETAILED SURVEY 
GRADE BOUNDARIES MAY BE SUBJECT TO 

REVISION AFTER DETAILED SURVEY 

| | ^ ^ M i . , s , r y o f 
Agriculture 

: Fisheries 
i and Food 

Agricultural Land Classification 

EAST DEVON LOCAL PLAN 

FENITON 

Agricultural Land 
Grade 

1 ^ ^ H 

^ 1 
ii ^ ^ H 

1 
4 * 

5 ^ ^ H 

Quality A 

Excellent 

Very Good 

Good 

Moderate 

Poor 

Very I'oor 

rea(ha) 

0.0 

S6.9 

SOi 

U.7 

0.0 

0,0 

Other Land Caiegories 

P ^ ^ 

|*w 1 

1 * 
1 * 1 

«tirade/ 

Urban 

Non-Agritiillura) 

Woodland 

Agricultural Buildings 

Open Water 

Not Surveyed 

Total agricultural land area 

Total survey area 

alegorynot preseni within surveyare 

Area (bal 
11.5 

2.7 

0.0 

1.5 

oo 
0.0 

119.1 
114.8 

1 

100 

_L_ 
200 

I 
300 

I 
100 

_L_ 
<00 

_ _ 1 _ 
600 

_J 
Melr< 

Further details coDtained in .M.AFF (1988) Ajtriculluial Land Classification of 
Finf land and Wales - Revised jtuidelines and eiiteiia foi grading the qlulity ol 
aftricultural land. MAFF (FuhlicatioDs), Loadon SH99 711* 
The informal ion is a.curiu- al ihe Isasc inapicale bui auyenlaigemenl onald he 
mislendinf!. 
Repiodueliou in whole or in pan h. sny mc^ant is prohihileJ wilhuiil Ihe prior 
permission of MAFF. 

Surveved & drawn hy the Resource PlanninK Team, .\DAS Slaluluiv Unit Taunloo 

Hawdonihe 11/2 ttrdnanee Survey I iiHaai map wiiti ihc fieniiivMoii ol t ie 
Controller of tier .Majeslv't Stationeiy Office 
Souice Map(s>: SYWAi 
Refeience no. S3 " 4 t ) Clown Copyiighl Reselsed 1994 


